sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
34
° Wake Frequency
° Hydrostatic Test
° Full Penetration Welding
° NACE Certified

35
Threaded Thermowell
HOW TO ORDER
2ST 1304 T B3
Type:
ST = Threaded
LG = Threaded
         Lagging
SW = Socket Weld
SWL = Socket Weld
            w/ Lagging
WI = Weld-In
WIL = Weld-In w/
           Lagging
“A” Stem Length:
2.5 = 2.5”
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
9 = 9”
12 = 12”
2.0 = 2”
Material:
304 = 304SS
316 = 316SS
316L = 316L SS
B = Brass
C = Carbon Steel
       (1018)
G = Hastalloy B
H = Hastalloy C
M = Monel/A400
T = Titanium
Y = Inconel 600
A = Alloy 105 Carbon
      Stainless Steel
D = Alloy 20
5 = F5 Alloy
P = PTFE Coated
       316SS
N = F22 Alloy
Other materials
available. Please
check with office.
Process Connection:
For Threaded Wells
“ ” = 3/4” NPT (std.)
1 = 1” NPT
H = 1/2” NPT
2 = 1.5” NPT
For Socket Weld
& Weld-In Wells
“ ” = 3/4” Pipe Nominal
        (1.050” OD) (std.)
P1 = 1” Pipe Nominal
        (1.315” OD)
P2 = 1.5” Pipe Nominal
P3 = 2” Pipe Nominal
Shank:
“ ” = Stepped
         (std.)
T = Tapered
S = Straight
Bore Diameter:
“ ” = .260
         (std.)
B3 = .385
B5 = .515
I3 = 3/4” NPT
        Internal
        Thread